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mresl  NX42000 5 4 10/100BASE-TX
1 100BASE-FX
-10 60 -20 70
MDIX 10Mbps
100Mbps
X 10/100Mbps /
120km SC
ST
DIN-Rail Terminal Block DC
» 1EC61000-6-2 EMC » 12 48VDC
» 10/100Mbps » -10 60
>» MDI/MDIX >
NX42005-00-1-P 5 10/100BASE-TX
NX42014-XY-1-P 5 10/100BASE-TX + 1 100BASE-FX
NX42011-XY-1-P__ 1 10/100BASE-TX + 1 100BASE-FX
100FX :
(XY)= 1A : Multi Mode (SC)

1B : Multi Mode (ST)

2A : Single Mode (SC) -20Km

2B : Single Mode (SC) -40Km

2D : Single Mode (ST) -20Km

1H : Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX:1550nm -2Km
1J : Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX:1550nm -5Km
2E : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km
2F : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40Km
11 : Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX:1310nm -2Km
1K - Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX:1310nm -5Km
2G : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km
2H : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40Km

* 100FX

(1) =1 : DIN Raill ( )

(P) = A : Terminal Block*
* A - Terminal Block

DR-30-24, DR-60-24, DR-75-24, DR-120-24 or 41-136046-X X=1,2,3,4,5
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° IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX, *-10 60 (14 140 ) =3
IEEE802.3x @-20 70 (-4 158 ) g
: )
©14,880pps for 10Mbps «-25 8 (-13 185 ) @
©148,810pps for 100Mbps :
: o 5% 95% ( )
°384K bits
1S0:
o » 1509001
o : - 1EEE802.3x :
: * UL60950-1
22048 MAC EMI:
: °FCC 15, A
o5.1u s * EN61000-6-3
o EN55022
: o EN61000-3-2
. 112 48VDC (Terminal Block) o EN61000-3-3
: EMS:
o 2.4W (0.2A@12VDC, 0.1A@24VDC, 0.05A@48VDC) * EN61000-6-2
: o (IEC 61000-4-2)
. T +/- 4KV; B
o +/- 8KV; B
o o (I1EC 61000-4-3)
: 10V/m, 80 1000MHz; 80% AM; A
o 3V/m, 1400 2000MHz; 80% AM; A
o : 1V/m, 2000 2700MHz; 80% AM; A
«1P30 o FTB (IEC 61000-4-4)
= T +/- 4KV; B
*26mm (W) x 70mm (D) x 110mm (H) DC ToH/- 4KV; s 61300 15
1.02" X 2.76" (D) x 4.33" (H = ==
( - w ® 9 : +/- 1KV; Line-to-Line; B
°0.2Kg (0.441b.) DC : +/- 0.5KV Line-to-earth; B
: o RFI (IEC 61000-4-6)
«DIN-Rail ( 35mm) : 10Vrms @ 0.15 80MHz; 80% AM; A
DC : 10Vrms @ 0.15 80MHz; 80% AM; A
- o (1EC 61000-4-8)
»10/100Base-TX:5 4 1 © 30A/m @ 50, 60Hz; A
»100Base-FX:0 1
LED : » IEC 60068-2-6 Fc ( )
. (Power1) 59 @ 10 150Hz, 0.35mm / /
. -10/100TX, 100FX: Link/Activity (Green), Speed (Yellow) ~ ° IEC 60068-2-27 Ea ( )
259 @ 1ims ( ; )
50g @ 11ms ( / )
o IEC 60068-2-32 Ed ( )
M (3.281Ft.)
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